R
MIL-DTL-32139 Nano-D Connectors
■
■
■
■
■
■

R
MIL-DTL-32139 Nano-D Connectors
How To Order
R06A -1
Contact Row:
1—Single Row
Tail Termination Type :
Mounting Style:
Tail Cover :
C—Crimp
1—Gold Plating
Series
2—Nickel Plating
1—Free Mounted
4—Crimp Back to Back
 Choose mating connector
■ When choosing mating connector with locking accessories usually choose the locking component which one
side with connect nut(TH), the other side with locking screw(JC).
■ When choosing product with guide accessories,connector without locked component but only with guide
component,it need fix on mounting panel after mated,for avoiding connector take off. When choosing mating
connector with guide components usually choose the guide component which one side with guide pin, the
other side with guide hole.
Contact Type
PI   — Pin in Plug
RH — Socket in Receptacle
0—Without Tail Cover
1—With Tail Cover (For Free Mounted C1 Series,Vertical Mounted C2 Series and Horizontal Mounted C3 Series Only)
Contact Number:
9,15,21,25,31,37,51pins
Shell Plating:
Contact Plating:
Locking Hardware Type:
00  —No Locking Hardware
JC  —Locking Screw (Straight Slot)
JC1—Locking Screw (Hex, Not Recommend)
TH —Connect Nut
NH —Guide Hole With Nut Mounted
2 1 -C 1 -9 PI 0 JC -30 9 10
Wire Gage:
30—AWG30